VAC-96023B page 1 of 2
VAC-96023B
Revised 03-06
Catalog Section 05
20, 25, A20 and A25 Series
Vacuum Swichgage® instrument
2 and 2-1/2 in. (51 and 64 mm) Dial
■ Combination Indicating Gage and

20 Series Models 25 Series Models
A20 Series Models A25 Series Models
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: 20V-I-30.
Order the vacuum tubing kit as a separate item (specify V5179).
Options†
B1 = Black bezel
B2 = Bezel 05051857 (was “HP”)
B3 = Bezel 05051836 (was “HBB”)
D = Direct mount
EX = Explosion-proof
EL = Explosion-proof less case
F = “FS” contact (includes “ES” as appropriate)
†Options not available on all models or configurations.
Range††
Base Model
20V
25V
20VG
25VG
A20V
A25V
A20VG
A25VG
____ – ____ – ____
††Select scale so your normal operating
vacuum is in the middle half of the scale.
30 = 0 to 30 in. Hg (0 to -100 kPa)
I = Illumination (20 Series Only)
K = Knob adjusting face contact
Dimensions
北京